
Pos.

10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

E

E
E

E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E
E
E
E

E

St.Nr.

40
7

119
99
87
81
60
77
43
11
38
56
13
66
70
67
62
27
69
74

1
.87
73
92
4

21
6
3

51
8

54
26
66
69
88
64

Vorname

Jörg Wenzel
Ilka Schütz
Frank Fober
Oliver Pusch
Helmut Bub
Knut Valtingojer
Stefan Schneider
Gerhard Arnhold
Gerd Kleingrauthoff
Bernd Münkel
Günter Siebert
Jürgen Kexel
Thomas Becker
Bernd Bücher
Ralf Appel
Uwe Bock
Henning Judt
Michael Kramer
Norbert Herz
Siegfried Ulrich

Arne Gräb
Marvin Heyner
Phillip Klakow
Dennis Besser
Ralf Semmler
Thomas Brehl
André Müller
Dennis Mankel
Peter Kartmann
Maik Janson
Tillmann Pusch
Mario Müller
Joschua Enders
Oliver Leopold
Oliver Vogel
Rainer Baufis

Nachname

, MSC Lahnberge
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Michelbacher Hütte
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, VFMH Team DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, AMC Geseke
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, MRSC Mernes
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Schlüchtern
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Weilrod
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MRSC Mernes

, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, EC Hofgeismar
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Laubus-Eschbach
, Honda-Semmler-Racing-Team
, VFMH Team DMV
, MSC Feldatal/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, TEAM TOP SPEED
, Semmler-Racing-Team
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Feldatal/DMV
, MSC Beuern
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MCV Rheim Main/DMV
, MRSC Mernes

Beste Zeit.

2:26.248
2:26.938
2:27.431
2:27.721
2:27.804
2:28.496
2:29.905
2:30.412
2:33.654
2:35.410
2:36.748
2:38.195
2:43.232
2:44.197
2:46.734
2:47.280
2:47.499
2:50.358
3:04.969
3:12.614

2:12.346
2:16.926
2:18.667
2:18.791
2:18.970
2:22.044
2:22.793
2:23.563
2:24.102
2:24.755
2:25.969
2:27.276
2:29.231
2:31.514
2:31.987
2:32.004

Diff.

-
+0.690
+1.183
+1.473
+1.556
+2.248
+3.657
+4.164
+7.406
+9.162

+10.500
+11.947
+16.984
+17.949
+20.486
+21.032
+21.251
+24.110
+38.721
+46.366

-
+4.580
+6.321
+6.445
+6.624
+9.698

+10.447
+11.217
+11.756
+12.409
+13.623
+14.930
+16.885
+19.168
+19.641
+19.658

unde

2
1
5
4
3
5
4
3
2
5
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
3

1
2
6
4
2
2
2
2
4
3
2
2
2
2
3
3

Fahrzeug

Yamaha YZ 250 F
Yamaha WR 426 

Suzuki RMZ 450 
Honda CR 450 (2
Suzuki 250 (2008
Honda CRF 450 R
Yamaha YZ 450 (

KTM SX 450 (200
Siebert KM SXF 2
Suzuki RMZ 450 

Suzuki RMZ 250 
KTM SX 250 (200
Suzuki RMZ 450 
Yamaha WR 250 
Honda CRF 450 (
Suzuki RMZ 250 

Suzuki RMZ 450 
SSM Honda CRF 
Kawa KXF 450 (2
Suzuki RM 250 (2
Honda CRF 450 R
Honda CRF 450 (
Suzuki RMZ 250 
KTM SX 125 (200
Kawa KXF 250 (2
Honda CRF 250 (
Suzuki RMZ 250 
Vertimati 500
Honda CRF 250 (
Honda CRF 250R

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
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2. Training - 15 min.[q1]
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Pos.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

61
72

222
15
71
5

.13
74
19
25
16
2

22
50
55

Vorname

Alexander Reinshagen
Dennis Riemann
Thorsten Arps
Daniel Schnell
Pierre Schaudel
Kevin Meuser
Steffen Wertmann
Frank Häcker
Timo Jungmann
Daniel Arnhold
Julian Solms
Hubert Lang
Benjamin Wertmann
Robert Marks
Frank Player

Nachname

, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Freier Grund/Team Romero

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, TEAM TOP SPEED
, Weilburg
, MSC Oberes Weißthal
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MRSC Mernes

, Königswinter

Beste Zeit.

2:33.355
2:33.499
2:35.427
2:39.179
2:39.757
2:40.978
2:42.314
2:42.386
2:43.350
2:44.204
2:44.580
2:47.581
2:49.274
2:58.792
2:59.259

Diff.

+21.009
+21.153
+23.081
+26.833
+27.411
+28.632
+29.968
+30.040
+31.004
+31.858
+32.234
+35.235
+36.928
+46.446
+46.913

unde

5
2
1
3
3
3
3
5
4
2
1
4
2
1
1

Fahrzeug

Suzuki RMZ 250 
Siebert KTM EXC

Yamaha YZ 125 (

Kawa KX 125 (20

Kawa KX 250 F (

Kawa KX 250 F (

Honda CR 250 El
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